

TEMPLE ISRAEL

Congregation Yad B'Yad - Hand in Hand

Support this
Once in a Generation
Campaign to
Build Our Future,
Now

Established in 1870, Temple Israel serves as a beacon for meaningful Jewish living in New York City. From its founding on East 125th Street in Harlem as Congregation Hand in Hand, Temple Israel's mission has been to preserve the continuity of our sacred traditions and to strengthen the Jewish community.

We recommend consulting a tax professional prior to making a gift.

Temple Israel of the City of New York

112 East 75th Street

New York, NY 10021

www.TempleIsraelNYC.org

212.249.5000

Ways to Give

Support this bold vision for the future of our congregation!

Make a gift of stock or by wire transfer.

Please contact our Development or Finance office for stock and/or wire instructions. Eugenia Edwards, Development Director, eedwards@templeisraelnyc.org or Andrew Fondiller, Finance Director afondiller@templeisraelnyc.org

Make a gift through a family foundation or donor-advised fund.

Please note that our full legal name is Temple Israel of the City of New York and our EIN (tax ID) is 13-1624205

Make a gift through your IRA-qualified charitable distribution.

A qualified charitable distribution (QCD) is an otherwise taxable distribution from an IRA owned by an individual who is age 70 ½ or over that is paid directly from the IRA to a qualified charity such as Temple Israel. In this situation, a donor is able to save income taxes otherwise due on their required minimum distribution and TI receives the donation.

Pledges over a number of years are welcome. Please call us to discuss.

To make a gift, request a donor agreement, discuss Naming Opportunities, or to tour the construction, please contact our Development office at 646 292-9466 or eedwards@templeisraelnyc.org.



Sanctuary Lobby Renderings

